
 
Drax Castle Hill Lane
Camblesforth Village Hall
Barlow Hunters Walk
Selby Playing Fields
Selby Bus Stn Stand 4

8
1025
1031
1039
1048
1055

8
1225
1231
1239
1248
1255

8
1425
1431
1439
1448
1455

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2
Selby Playing Fields
Barlow Hunters Walk
Camblesforth Village Hall
Drax Castle Hill Lane

8
0955
1000
1010
1017
1025

8
1155
1200
1210
1217
1225

8
1355
1400
1410
1417
1425

 
Drax Castle Hill Lane
Camblesforth Village Hall
Barlow Hunters Walk
Selby Playing Fields
Selby Bus Stn Stand 4

8
1025
1031
1039
1048
1055

8
1225
1231
1239
1248
1255

8
1425
1431
1439
1448
1455

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2
Selby Playing Fields
Barlow Hunters Walk
Camblesforth Village Hall
Drax Castle Hill Lane

8
0955
1000
1010
1017
1025

8
1155
1200
1210
1217
1225

8
1355
1400
1410
1417
1425

8 Selby to Drax

Valid from Monday, February 16, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 4

Monday to Friday - Drax Castle Hill Lane

Saturday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 4

Saturday - Drax Castle Hill Lane


	Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 4
	Monday to Friday - Drax Castle Hill Lane
	Saturday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 4
	Saturday - Drax Castle Hill Lane

