

8 Selby to Drax

Valid from Monday, February 16, 2026 to Saturday, May 16, 2026

Monday to Friday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 4

	8	8	8
Drax Castle Hill Lane	1025	1225	1425
Camblesforth Village Hall	1031	1231	1431
Barlow Hunters Walk	1039	1239	1439
Selby Playing Fields	1048	1248	1448
Selby Bus Stn Stand 4	1055	1255	1455

Monday to Friday - Drax Castle Hill Lane

	8	8	8
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2	0955	1155	1355
Selby Playing Fields	1000	1200	1400
Barlow Hunters Walk	1010	1210	1410
Camblesforth Village Hall	1017	1217	1417
Drax Castle Hill Lane	1025	1225	1425

Saturday - Selby Bus Stn Stand 4

	8	8	8
Drax Castle Hill Lane	1025	1225	1425
Camblesforth Village Hall	1031	1231	1431
Barlow Hunters Walk	1039	1239	1439
Selby Playing Fields	1048	1248	1448
Selby Bus Stn Stand 4	1055	1255	1455

Saturday - Drax Castle Hill Lane

	8	8	8
Selby Bus Stn Stand 2	0955	1155	1355
Selby Playing Fields	1000	1200	1400
Barlow Hunters Walk	1010	1210	1410
Camblesforth Village Hall	1017	1217	1417
Drax Castle Hill Lane	1025	1225	1425